
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11541 11124 10888 10669 10463 10256 10118 9974 9841 9769 9706 9806 9920 10029 9893 9994 10214 10748 11254 11932 12321 12591 12845 12954 280,678
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 687 689 689 668 669 647 649 630 631 628 607 609 609 611 609 612 651 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,127
JMJGU2 689 689 689 667 670 648 650 628 629 626 611 605 610 613 609 613 651 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,128
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 626 632 628 623 623 629 628 630 630 630 609 608 607 606 609 609 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 15,028
TBINU2 630 631 631 631 629 631 629 626 631 630 610 610 611 608 610 611 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 15,044
TBINU3 630 633 630 631 631 632 632 630 632 632 611 612 612 613 612 609 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 15,056
JMAHU1 699 699 699 670 673 655 652 630 630 629 612 612 614 610 609 609 651 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,304
JMAHU2 699 699 699 674 674 654 655 634 634 634 613 613 609 610 608 609 651 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,312
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 218 213 200 197 194 193 188 182 189 193 194 197 195 196 196 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
KLPPGT14 219 219 218 213 200 197 194 193 188 182 189 193 194 197 195 196 196 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
KLPPGT15 219 219 218 213 200 197 194 193 188 182 189 193 194 197 195 196 196 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
PGLAGT11 360 329 302 294 271 265 259 256 250 250 250 256 260 265 260 263 263 295 349 360 360 360 360 360 7,869
PGLAGT12 360 329 302 294 271 265 259 256 250 250 250 256 260 265 260 263 263 295 349 360 360 360 360 360 7,869
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 101 126 130 2,536
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 100 125 130 2,535
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 212 184 156 143 130 130 130 143 160 184 162 178 177 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,825
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 212 184 156 143 130 130 130 143 160 184 162 178 177 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,825
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 212 184 156 143 130 130 130 143 160 184 162 176 177 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,824
SGB3GT31 208 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 124 205 213 213 213 213 4,203
SGB3GT32 208 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 122 205 213 213 213 213 4,201
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 131 131 131 131 3,130
SGRIGT22 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,680
SKSPBK1 350 272 251 244 228 224 219 217 211 210 211 217 220 223 220 222 222 247 287 350 350 350 350 350 7,293
TJGSBK1A 355 329 300 290 266 260 254 251 240 229 241 251 255 259 254 257 258 292 351 355 355 355 355 355 7,744
TJGSBK1B 349 329 300 290 265 259 252 250 240 228 241 250 255 259 254 257 257 292 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,649
TJGSBK2A 346 315 286 276 251 245 238 237 226 215 228 236 241 245 240 243 243 278 333 346 346 346 346 346 7,478
TJGSBK2B 348 315 286 276 252 245 238 237 226 215 228 236 241 245 240 243 244 278 333 348 348 348 348 348 7,509
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 204 213 213 213 213 3,014
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 102 166 212 1,945
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 233
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 139
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 248
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 74 100 100 100 100 1,980
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 100 100 100 100 1,410
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 100 100 100 100 1,361
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,249
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 829
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 194
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 177
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 250
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 34 34 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 23 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 952 1373 1607 1799 2007 2199 2337 2458 2596 2664 2672 2568 2457 2347 2478 2383 2280 1746 1240 975 1153 967 903 902 34,659

TOTAL GEN 11411 10994 10758 10539 10333 10126 9988 9844 9711 9639 9576 9676 9790 9899 9763 9864 10084 10618 11124 11802 12191 12461 12715 12824 277,558

24-Aug-12
Friday



REVISED

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12832 12499 12321 12443 12652 12895 13111 13155 13191 13163 13003 12661 12129 11903 11949 12701 12939 12899 12793 12591 12383 12261 12105 11927 280,678
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,127
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,128
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 15,028
TBINU2 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 630 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 15,044
TBINU3 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 630 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 15,056
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,304
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,312
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,869
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,869
PGPSBK3A 117 95 95 95 106 130 130 130 130 130 130 122 95 95 95 130 130 130 130 106 101 101 95 95 2,536
PGPSBK3B 117 95 95 95 106 130 130 130 130 130 130 122 95 95 95 130 130 130 130 106 101 101 95 95 2,535
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,825
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,825
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,824
SGB3GT31 213 204 203 203 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 186 182 181 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 204 205 4,203
SGB3GT32 213 204 203 203 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 186 182 180 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 204 205 4,201
SGRIGT21 131 130 130 130 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 130 130 130 131 131 131 131 131 131 131 130 130 3,130
SGRIGT22 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,680
SKSPBK1 350 349 348 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 334 330 330 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,293
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,744
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,649
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,478
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,509
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGB3GT33 213 203 203 203 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 185 181 180 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 204 204 3,014
SGRIGT23 147 90 90 90 119 217 205 205 211 202 217 159 90 90 90 183 217 181 175 121 103 105 0 0 1,945
KLPPGT11 40 35 35 35 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233
KLPPGT12 23 21 21 21 23 24 24 24 24 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 94 74 75 76 74 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 248
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 72 1,980
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 72 1,410
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 71 1,361
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 98 0 1,249
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 75 84 79 70 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 829
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 75 84 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194
TMGR 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 60 73 84 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 400
PGAU 4 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 250
SYPS 1 100 100 50 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 145 20 90 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 30 6 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 940 1039 1217 1095 1036 917 1019 975 939 967 919 963 1095 1121 1175 923 921 959 915 1033 1091 1113 902 980 34,659

TOTAL GEN 12702 12369 12191 12313 12522 12765 12981 13025 13061 13033 12873 12531 11999 11773 11819 12571 12809 12769 12663 12461 12253 12131 11975 11797 277,558




